Standard RFB 1
V.C4 April 2019
RETURN BIDS TO:
RETOURNER LES SOUMISSIONS À:
See Section 1.
Voir Section 1.
STANDARD REQUEST FOR BID
INVITATION À SOUMISSIONNER - STANDARD

5 PAELWAxxxFA2
4
8H 24W Removable Face Tile - Fabric
10 Tile Finish GR1 Tile Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
2  $ $
6 PAELWAxxxFA3
0
8H 30W Removable Face Tile - Fabric
10 Tile Finish GR1 Tile Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
2  $ $
7 PAELWAxxxFA4
2
8H 42W Removable Face Tile - Fabric
10 Tile Finish GR1 Tile Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
2  $ $
8 PAFRBHNP24 34H 24W Monolithic Acoustical Panel
10-01 Inside Finish IS-GR1 Inside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
10-02 Outside Finish OS-GR1 Outside Finish - Grade 1
Fabric
45 Metal Raceway Cover ConfiguratioNnPBLK No Punchout
Black
24  $ $
9 PAFRBHNP30 34H 30W Monolithic Acoustical Panel
10-01 Inside Finish IS-GR1 Inside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
10-02 Outside Finish OS-GR1 Outside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
45 Metal Raceway Cover ConfiguratioNnPBLK No Punchout
Black
1  $ $
10 PAFRBHNP36 34H 36W Monolithic Acoustical Panel
10-01 Inside Finish IS-GR1 Inside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
10-02 Outside Finish OS-GR1 Outside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
45 Metal Raceway Cover ConfiguratioNnPBLK No Punchout
Black
1  $ $
11 PAFRBHNP42 34H 42W Monolithic Acoustical Panel
10-02 Outside Finish 0S-GR1 Outside Finish – Grade 1 Fabric
45 Metal Raceway Cover ConfiguratioNnPBLK No Punchout
Black
2  $ $
12 PAFRBHPB24 34H 24W Monolithic Acoustical Panel with Vertical Wire
Channel
10-01 Inside Finish IS-GR1 Inside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
10-02 Outside Finish OS-GR1 Outside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
45 Metal Raceway Cover ConfiguratioPn2BLK Punchouts Both
Side Black
2  $ $
13 PAFRBHPB30 34H 30W Monolithic Acoustical Panel with Vertical Wire
Channel
10-01 Inside Finish IS-GR1 Inside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
10-02 Outside Finish OS-GR1 Outside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
45 Metal Raceway Cover ConfiguratioPn2BLK Punchouts Both
Side Black
1  $ $
Standard RFB 9
V.C4 April 2019
14 PAFRBHPB36 34H 36W Monolithic Acoustical Panel with Vertical Wire
Channel
10-01 Inside Finish IS-GR1 Inside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
10-02 Outside Finish OS-GR1 Outside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
45 Metal Raceway Cover ConfiguratioPn2BLK Punchouts Both
Side Black
1  $ $
15 PAFRBHPB42 34H 42W Monolithic Acoustical Panel with Vertical Wire
Channel
10-01 Inside Finish IS-GR1 Inside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
10-02 Outside Finish OS-GR1 Outside Finish - Grade 1 Fabric
45 Metal Raceway Cover ConfiguratioPn2BLK Punchouts Both
Side Black
11  $ $
16 PAFRSAPA24 16H 24W Over Panel Frame - SLOTTED 25  $ $
17 PAFRSAPA30 16H 30W Over Panel Frame - SLOTTED 1  $ $
18 PAFRSAPA36 16H 36W Over Panel Frame - SLOTTED 2  $ $
19 PAFRSAPA42 16H 42W Over Panel Frame - SLOTTED 12  $ $
20 PAFRWAPA24 8H 24W Over Panel Frame - SLOTTED 1  $ $
21 PAFRWAPA30 8H 30W Over Panel Frame - SLOTTED 1  $ $
22 PAFRWAPA36 8H 42W Over Panel Frame - SLOTTED 1  $ $
Category 2
23 2WSSREXXL24L
42BELXX Comp